
2025 Official Holidays 

Consulate-General of Japan in Hagatna 

 

 

In 2025, our office will be closed on weekends (Saturdays and Sundays) and the following dates. 

 

Wed, January 1: New Year’s Day 

Thu, January 2: New Year’s Holiday 

Fri, January 3: New Year’s Holiday 

Mon, January 20: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

 

Mon, February 17: Washington’s Birthday 

 

Mon, March 3: Guam History & Chamoru Heritage Day 

 

Mon, May 26: Memorial Day 

 

Thu, June 19: Juneteenth National Independence Day 

 

Fri, July 4: Independence Day 

Mon, July 21: Liberation Day 

 

Mon, September 1: Labor Day 

 

Mon, October 13: Columbus Day 

 

Mon, November 3: All Soul’s Day (Observed) 

Tue, November 11: Veterans Day  

Thu, November 27: Thanksgiving Day 

 

Mon, December 8: Santa Marian Kamalen Day 

Thu, December 25: Christmas Day  

Mon, December 29: Year End Holiday 

Tue, December 30: Year End Holiday 

Wed, December 31: Year End Holiday 

 


